
Period of: June 2020

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$145,848

$425,578

$571,426

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$55,802

$17,090

$451,692

Total Non-MVF Tax $534,693

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$571,426

$534,693

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$67,756,517

$22,107,141

$89,863,658$89,863,658

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

3,630,408,976

694,290,185

Other 31,424,237

4,356,123,398

07/20/20

Gross Gasoline Gallons 219,276,755

1.35% Allowance Gallons 1,479,994

Net Gasoline Gallons 217,796,761

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,955,633

Diesel Fuel Gallons 71,544,146

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 292,776,534

219,276,755

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $10,109$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

June 2020

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

10

3

4

102

3

0

14

$1,804

$12,059

$3,051

$100,114

$6,299

$0

$22,521

$242,237

$9,329

$7,563

$0

$0

$144,763

$21,684

88

33

3

25

0

0

20

07/20/20

298,083,142

219,276,755

5,839

39,025

10,450

328,353

20,384

72,885

24,477

783,940

70,176

30,192

0

0

468,490

-78,806,387

3,405

0

117

54,894

20,384

72,885

23,182

783,940

70,176

0

0

0

449,291

2,434

39,025

7,458

251,738

0

0

1,295

0

0

30,192

0

0

19,199

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

21,721

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

930,040

0

0

0

0

0

2,875

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



07/20/20

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF JUNE 2020

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$89,885,231

$571,426

$89,313,805

$55,802

$89,369,607

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

219,276,755

71,544,146

1,955,633

292,776,534

930,040

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2019 THRU JUNE 2020

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$1,048,400,472

$17,735,088

$1,030,665,384

$1,172,069

$1,031,837,453

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

2,566,604,041

840,208,777

18,416,199

3,425,229,017

19,534,504

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$1,804

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR JUNE 2020 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

June 2020

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$12,059

$3,051

$100,114

$6,299

$0

$22,521

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$145,848

10

3

4

102

3

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

136

July 2019 thru

June 2020

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

07/20/20

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$196,477

$782,047

$1,221,203

$5,492,227

$256,071

$2,785,361

$729,788

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$11,463,174

208

115

226

2,338

61

2,294

533

0

0

0

0

0

5,775

$242,237

$0

$0

$21,684

$9,329

$0

$0

$7,563

$0

$0

$0

$144,763

$425,578

88

0

0

33

3

0

0

25

0

0

0

20

169

$2,606,813

$0

$0

$366,117

$568,723

$0

$0

$128,980

$340

$14,321

$0

$2,586,620

$6,271,914

1,037

0

0

413

82

0

0

275

1

26

0

248

2,082

$244,042

$12,059

$3,051

$121,799

$15,628

$0

$22,521

$7,563

$0

$0

$0

$144,763

$571,426

$2,803,290

$782,047

$1,221,203

$5,858,344

$824,794

$2,785,361

$729,788

$128,980

$340

$14,321

$0

$2,586,620

$17,735,088

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


